# PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

06057

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

1. Work site name and mailing address	Owner's name	Owner's telephone number
FORMER CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR AVE	GARY TROMAS, TRUSTEE 71 COTTER AVE	330-762-7377
EUCLID, OR 1105205	AKRON, OH 44305	
Operator's name and address     PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.     5500 Old Brecksville Road.     Independence, Ohio 44131		Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and	l physical site location	WDS phone number
MINERVA ENTERGRISES 9000 MINERVA ED WATNESBURG, DR 44588		330-866-3435
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, Dista CLEVELAND DIV OF AIR, 75 ERIEVIE		t)
5. Description of materials	6. Containers Number Type	7 Total quantity cubic meters or cubic yard
ACM BUILDING DEBRIS		30 YARDS
8. Special bandling instructions and additional informat		
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare to proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked according to applicable international and government required.	VIRONMENTAL (216) 642-6040  that the contents of this consignment are full and labeled, and are in all respects in propegulations	r condition for transport by highwa
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare to proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked	VIRONMENTAL (216) 642-6040  that the contents of this consignment are full and labeled, and are in all respects in propegulations	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare to proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked according to applicable international and government required typed name  10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of material Address and telephone no	VIRONMENTAL (216) 642-6040  that the contents of this consignment are full and labeled, and are in all respects in propegulations  Signature  LIRTZ BROS.	g - g - 11  Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare to proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked according to applicable international and government required typed name  10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of material Address and telephone no	VIRONMENTAL (216) 642-6040  that the contents of this consignment are full and labeled, and are in all respects in propegulations  IS OR Signature Signature ANGER RD	y - 9-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare to proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked according to applicable international and government required/typed name  10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of material Address and telephone no    Mike Free   A	VIRONMENTAL (216) 642-6040  that the contents of this consignment are full and labeled, and are in all respects in propegulations  IS OR Signature Signature ANGER RD	g - g - 11  Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare to proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked according to applicable international and government required/typed name  10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of material Address and telephone no  11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of material Address and telephone no	vironmental (216) 642-6040  that the contents of this consignment are full and labeled, and are in all respects in propegulations  Signature Signature ANGER RD  TOPPENDENCE OF (216) 503-	r condition for transport by highway  9-9-11 Date (M/DD/YY)  7 9-9-11 Date (M/DD/YY)  44131 4439
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare to proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked according to applicable international and government requirement of the printed/typed name  10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of material Address and telephone no  11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of material Address and telephone no  12. Title  13. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of material Address and telephone no  14. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of material Address and telephone no	vironmental (216) 642-6040  hat the contents of this consignment are full and labeled, and are in all respects in propegulations  Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature	Tondition for transport by highway  9-9-11  Date (M/DD/YY)  7  9-9-11  Date (M/DD/YY)  4131  4131  Date (M/DD/YY)

Precision - White

Transporter Yellow

Unloading Area - Pink

247237 Ticket # MINERVA ENTERPRISES, IN Deta. 9000 Minerya Rd. P.O. Box 709 09/09/2011 Waynesburg, OH 44888 Customer Name Timin 2:00:00 PM Ph. 330-866-3435 Pracision Environmental Company F8X 330-666-3466 Gross Weight Customer# 224 Tare Weight Southside Transporter: Net Weight (tons). Truck Type Trailer dump Volume Recieved(yards) 30 Truck License # **S2** Frieble Asbestos Waste Typa OH, Euclid Location Minerva Job # Generator Former Cleveland ME REP/P.O.# If No, this material was rejected for the following reasons. Accepted: Yes Minery's Enterprises Representative: This certifies that the waste specified on this ticket has been properly disposed of in accordance with all local, state and federal regulations. I certify that all materials meet Stark County/ohio EPA specifications.

### PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

	1. Work site name and mailing address FORMER CLEVERAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR AVE EVELID, OH 1105205	Owner's name LARY THOMAS 11 COTTER & MCRON, OH 4	, TRUSTEE VE 4208	Owner's telephone number
G E N E R	2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131	V		Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
A T O R	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and phys MINERVA ENTERPRISES 9000 MINERVA RD WAYNESBURG, ON 44688	ical site location		WDS phone number
	4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District or PREVELAND DIV OF AIR, 75 ERIEVIEW PL	EPA office where	notification was sent)	
	5. Description of materials	- Water Bridge Control	Containers	7. Total quantity
П		Number	Туре	cubic meters or cubic yards
	ACM BUILDING DEBRIS		DUMP TRUG	7 CYARD
	8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT PRECISION ENVIRO	ONMENTAL (2	216) 642-6040	
	<ol> <li>OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulation.</li> </ol>	labeled, and are in ons		
	Printed/typed name TATES SUPERVIS	OR Signatur	775	$\geq \frac{9-8-1}{\text{Date (M/DD/YY)}}$
T R A N S	10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no	5		9.8.11
O R T	Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials)     Address and telephone no	Signatur KURTZ		Date (M/DD/TY)
E R	EFRATAL GONZALEZ DRIVER Printed/typed name Title	Signatur	Variale	9-10-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
W A S T E	12. Discrepancy indication space	<i>V</i>	" " V	
S I T E	13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of rec Printell/typed name	eipt of asbestos nt	Ale.	Date (MNDOWY)

Precision · White

Transporter Yellow

Ubloading Area Pink

RVA ENTERPR Minerva Rd. P.O. esburg, OH 44688 30-866-3435 30-866-3488	Box 709 Custon	nar Name nmental Company	Ticket# Date Time	247251 09/10/2011 7:16:13 AM
Customer#	224	Gross Weight	6500	0
Transporterr	Cooper Disposal	Tare Weight:	3190	0
Truck Type	40 cuyd Roll-off	Net Weight(tons):	16.5	5
ruck License #	3	Volume Recleved(yards)		40
Location:	OH, Euclid	Waste Type:	Frieble A	sbestos
Generator	Former Cleveland	Minery's Job #	200	Ö
ME REP/P.O.#	ydh			

County/ohio EPA specifications

Minerya Enterprises Rapresentativa:

This cartifies that the waste specified on this ticket has been properly disposed of in accordance with all local, state and jederal regulations.

# PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RO. Waste. Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII 7253

			100		
	1. Work site name and mailing address FORMER CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20160 ST CLAIR AVE EUCLID, DR 1105205	Owner's name GARY THOMAN 71 COTTER I AKRON, OH 4	AVE	Owner's telephon 330 -752 -73	
G E N E	2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL, CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telepi (216) 642 6040	hone number
A T O R	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and phy MINERVA ENTERPRISES 9000 MINERVA RO WAYNESCUEG. OH 44686	sical site location		WDS phone numl 330 -855 -34	
	4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District of CLEVELAND DIV OF AIR, 75 ERIEVIEW B	r EPA office where n VLAZA, GLEVE	netification was sent) LAND, OH		
		1 6. Co	ntainers	7 Total	ouantity
3	5. Description of materials	Number	Туре	cubic meters o	or cubic yards
200	ACM BUILDING DEBRIS	/	DUMPSTER	40	YARDS
T	8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVIR  9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulated the printed/typed name  10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials)	he contents of this co labeled, and are in a ions	onsignment are fully an		rt by highway
R A N S P	Address and telephone no  Change Bauz O Printed Ayped name  Title	KURTZ Sighatake	Light Buy	9 - 9. Date (M/DD	
R T E R	11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no  MICHAGE BRANCHER VIIVE Management of receipt of materials)  Printed/typed name  Title  Signature  Date (M/DD/YY)				
W A S T E	12. Discrepancy indication space				
S I T E	13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of rec	ceipt of asbestos that Signature	exials by this manifest	except as noted in i	(m)

Precision · White

Transporter Yellow

Unloading Area Pink



Ph: 330-858-3435	stomer Name vironmental Company	Ticket # 24729 Date 09/10/20 Time 7:21:28 A	11
Customer# 224	Gross Weight	64620	
Transporter: Premier	Tare Weight	31900	
Truck Type: 40 cuyd Roll-off	Nat Weight(tons)	16.36	
Truck License # 1718	Volume Recieved(yards).	40	
Location: OH, Euclid	Waste Type	Frieble Asbestos	
Generator. Former Cleveland ME REP/P O # ydh	Minerya Job #	2000	
Accepted Yes if No, this mate	arial was rejected for the following rea	sons	
Driver Man Stark	Minerva Enterprises Represen This certifies that the waste specific		dv

### PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

			7	W4 1000
	1. Work site name and mailing address	Owner's name		Owner's telephone number
	FORMER CLEVELAND TRENGHER 20100 ST CLAIR AVE EUCLID, OH 1105205	GARY THOM 71 COTTER AKROW, OH		330-762-7377
G E N E R	Operator's name and address     PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.     5500 Old Brecksville Road.     Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
A T O R	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and phy MINERVA ENTERPRISES 9000 MINERVA RD WAYNESDURG, OH 44588	sical site location		WDS phone number 330 -866 -3435
	4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District of CLÉVELAND DIV OF AIR, 75 ERIEVIEW I		- 1	
	5. Description of materials		Containers	7. Total quantity
		Number	Туре	cubic meters or cubic yards
	"CM BUILDING DEBRIS		DUMP	1 OTAKOS
100	8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT PRECISION ENVIR	ONMENTAL (2	216) 642-6040	
	9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulated the printed/typed name.  SUPERVIS Title	l labeled, and are in tions		
	Printed/typed name Title	Signatur		Date (M/DD/YY)
R A N S P	10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no  FFRAIN CONTALE 2 DRIVER Printed/typed name	Signatur	In Hay	9-9-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
R T E R	11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials)  Address and telephone no  Printed/typed name  Title	$\cap$	Chelch	Date (M/DD/YY)
W A S T E	12. Discrepancy indication space			
S I T E	13. Wasteldisposal site owner or operator Certification of re-	ceipt of asbestos m Signatur	sterial by this manifest	except as noted in item  O
Pre	cision - White Transporter Yellow	Unifor	ading Area - Pink	Project Site - Gold

h 330-868-3436	Dragini	on Environmental Company	Time:	7:24:52 AM
вх 330-866-348B	F7101.259	on with mountaining Company		
Customer #	224	Gross Weight	75240	
Transporter:	Cooper Disposel	Tare Walght	38200	
Тлиск Турв:	40 cuyd Roll-off	Nat Weight(tons)	18.52	
Truck License #	01	Volume Reclaved(yards).	40	
Location:	OH, Euclid	Waste Type:	Frieble Asi	besios
Generator	Former Cleveland	# dol. a wanth	2000	
ME REPIP 0#	ydh			
Accepted:	Yes If No, th	is material was rejected for the following re-	asons	
				11-

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.
REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

A C A C C A C A C A C A C A C A C A C A	EPA office where SA, CLEVE	notification was sent)	Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040  WDS phone number (30 - 866 - 3435)
PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131  3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and physice MINERVA ENTERPRISES FORO MINERVA RD WAYNESSIRG, OH 44688  4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District or I	EPA office where BA, CLEVE	notification was sent)  CAND , OH  Containers  Type	(216) 642 6040  WDS phone number 130 - 866 - 3435
MINERVA ENTERPRISES  2000 MINERVA RD  WAYNESBURG, OH 44688  4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District or I CLEVELAND DIV OF AIR, 75 ERIEVIEW PLA  5. Description of materials	EPA office where BA, CLEVE	notification was sent)  CAND , OH  Containers  Type	7 Total quantity
CLEVELAND DIV OF AIR, 75 ERIEVIEW PLA  5. Description of materials	5A, CLEYE 6. 0	CAND, DH Containers Type	
The second secon		Туре	
ACM BUILDING DEBRIS	1		304480
Special handling instructions and additional information     EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVIRO	NMENTAL (2	216) 642-6040	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and la according to applicable international and government regulation     KENNY ATES   SUPER VI.	beled, and are in 18	all respects in proper co	
10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no	-0		<u>.</u>
Printed/typed name Title	Signatur	E.S.	9.8.11 Date (M/DD/YY)
11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no		BROS. LANGER RD ENDENCE, OH 4413	Z.
Printed/typed name Title	Signatur	e	Date (M/DD/YY)
12. Discrepancy indication space			
13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of recei	pt of asbestos m	aterials by this manifest	except as noted in item

tynesburg, OH 44588 330-866-3435 x: 330-866-3468		ner Name Anmantal Company	Time: 7:46:42 A
Customer #	224	Gross Weight	65220
Transporter	Cooper Disposel	Tare Weight:	31900
Truck Type	30 cuyd Roll-off	Nat Weight(tons)	16.66
Truck License #	6	Volume Reciered(yards)	30
Location	OH, Euclid	Waste Type:	Friable Asbestos
Generator ME REP/P.0 #	Former Cleveland	Minerva Job #	2000
Accepted	Yes If No, this meterial	was rejected for the following rea	#50n5
Driver I certify that all ment	anals mael Stark	Minery a Enterprises Represer his certifies that the waste specif isposed of in accordance with all	ied on this ticket/has been propi

## PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131  3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and physical site location PINERVA ENTERER ISES POOR MINERVA E	
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and physical site location THERVA ENTERPRISES 3000 MINERVA ED WATERSBURG, CH 44688  4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District or EPA office where notification was sent) ELEVELAND DIV OF AIR, 75 ERIFFTEN BLALA, CLEVELAND, CR  5. Description of materials  6. Containers 7 Total quan cubic meters or cul 2. M D www. D. J. J. J. J. D. J. J. J. D. J.	number-
5. Description of materials  6. Containers  7 Total quant cubic meters or cult number  8. Special handling instructions and additional information  EMERGENCY CONTACT PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL (216) 642-6040  9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described a proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and labeled, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport by according to applicable international and government regulations    Printed/typed name	
8. Special handling instructions and additional information  EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL (216) 642-6040  9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described a proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and labeled, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport by according to applicable international and government regulations    Address and telephone no   Address and telephone   Address	-
8. Special handling instructions and additional information  EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL (216) 642-6040  9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described a proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and labeled, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport by according to applicable international and government regulations    Printed/typed name	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described a proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and labeled, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport by according to applicable international and government regulations    Printed/typed name   Title   Signature   Date (M/DD/YY)	PS
T R 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no	highway
N S D HUDRAHTCIK VRIVING & Signature Date (M/DD/YY)	и
R T Address and telephone no  R R Printed/typed name  11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials)  Address and telephone no  Michael Barrolle 9.1  Date (M/DD/YY)	8-11
W 12. Discrepancy indication space A S T E	
13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of receipt of asbestos materials by this manifest except as noted in item  The Printed typed name  Transporter Yellow  Unloading Area - Pink  Project S	Site - Gold



INERVA ENTERPR 300 Minerva Rd. P.O. I /eynesburg, OH 44688 h. 330-866-3436 ax 330-866-3488	30x 709	ustomer Name nvironmental Company	Ticket # Date Time	247282 09/10/2011 10:28:41 AM
Customer#	224	Gross Weight	6288	0
Transportan	Premier	Tare Weight	3820	0
Truck Type:	30 cuyd Roll-off	Net Weight(tons):	12.3	4
Truck Ucense #	1718	Volume Reclaved(yards):		90
Location:	OH, Euclid	Waste Type:	Friable A	sbestos
Generator.	Former Cleveland	Minery a Job #	200	a
ME REP/P 0 #	ydh			
Accepted	Yes If No, this ma	terial was rejected for the following rea	esons	

Minerva Enterprises Representativa

I certify that all materials meet Stark County/ohio EPA specifications. This cartifies that the wasta specified on this ticket has been properly disposed of in accordance with all local, state and federal regulations

# PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RO. Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

	V2 2-1 90	ay, music, Asbesto	., .,		24	1084
	1. Work site name and mailing address	On	ner's name		Owner's telephor	ie number
	FORMER CLEVELAND TRENCHE 20100 ST CLAIR AVE EUCLID, OH 1105205	71	RY THOMAS COTTER S RON, OH S		330-762-73	77
G E N E	Operator's name and address     PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.     5500 Old Brecksville Road.     Independence, Ohio 44131				Operators's telep (216) 642 6040	hone number
R A T O R	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing MINERVA ENTERPRISES 9000 MINERVA RD WATNESDURG, OH 44688	ng address, and physical	site location		WDS phone num	
	4. Name, and address of responsible agen-	cy (Local, District or EP	office where r	notification was sent)		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	CLEVELAND DIV OF AIR, 75	ERTEVIEW PLAN				
	5. Description of materials		6. Co Number	ontainers Type		quantity or cubic yards
	ACM BUILDING D	FBR15	/	DUMP	40	YD RIS
	8. Special handling instructions and addit EMERGENCY CONTACT PRE  9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I h proper shipping name and are classified, p according to applicable international and printed/typed name	CISION ENVIRONS  ereby declare that the coacked, marked and label	ntents of this co	onsignment are fully a all respects in proper c		ort by highway
T R A N S	10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of reAddress and telephone no	DRIVER	J/	ant Yough	9-9	-11
P O R T E R	Printed/typed name  11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of re Address and telephone no	Title	Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature	NAMES AD ENDENCE OH 44	Date (M/DI	W Y Y )
	Printed/typed name	Title	Signature		Date (M/DI	O/YY)
W A S T E	12. Discrepancy indication space					
S I T E	13. Waste disposal site owner or operator.  Printed/typed same	Certification of receipt	of asbestos mat	erials by this manifest	t except as noted in  Date 4M/DE	item )

Precision · White

Transporter Yellow

Unleading Area · Pink



9000 Mini		Box 709	Customer Name.	Ticket # Date Time	247284 09/10/2011 11:03:44 AM
	Customer#	224	Gross Weight	71	420
	Transporterr	Cooper Disposel	Tare Weight	31	900
	Truck Typa:	40 cuyd Roll-off	Net Weight(tons):	19	1.76
Truc	k License #	6	Volume Recieved(yards):		40
	Location	OH, Euclid	Waste Type	Friable	Asbestos
	Generator	Former Cleveland	Minery a Job #		497
ME	REP/P.O.#	ydh			
	Accepted	Yes If No. 1	his material was rajected for the following re	asons	
	- My	Soup prials meet mark rectifications.	Minarya Enterprises Represe This certifies that the waste speci	fied on this tick	

### PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

### REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

1. Work site name and mailing address	Owner's name		Owner's telephone number
CLEVELAND TRENCHER	CARY THOMAS,	TRUSTEE	30-762-7377
MOIDO ST CLAIR	71 COTTER AVE		
CLEVELAND, OH	AKRON, OM		
1.05205			
2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone numb (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing addr	ress, and physical site location		WDS phone number
DOOD MINERVA RD WAYNESBURG, OH 44688			
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Localification) DIV OF AIR, 75 ERIE	cal, District or EPA office where not	ification was sent)	
5. Description of materials	6. Cont		7 Total quantity
	Number	Type	cubic meters or cubic ya
ACH BUILDING DEX	BRIS 1	DUMPSIER	40 YARD
8. Special handling instructions and additional in EMERGENCY CONTACT. PRECISION		642-6040	
EMERGENCY CONTACT PRECISION  9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby diproper shipping name and are classified, packed, according to applicable international and governments.	ON ENVIRONMENTAL (216)  declare that the contents of this cons marked and labeled, and are in all r ment regulations	ignment are fully an	ndition for transport by high
EMERGENCY CONTACT PRECISION  9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby diproper shipping name and are classified, packed, according to applicable international and governments.	ON ENVIRONMENTAL (216)  leclare that the contents of this cons marked and labeled, and are in all r	ignment are fully an	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deproper shipping name and are classified, packed, according to applicable international and government of the company	DN ENVIRONMENTAL (216)  leclare that the contents of this consmarked and labeled, and are in all ment regulations  UPEL VISOR Signature  of materials)	ignment are fully an espects in proper co	Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deproper shipping name and are classified, packed, according to applicable international and government of the printed/typed name  10. Transporter I (Acknowledgment of receipt of Address and telephone no	DON ENVIRONMENTAL (216)  declare that the contents of this consumarked and labeled, and are in all rement regulations  Signature  of materials)	ignment are fully an espects in proper co	9 2 2 1 1 Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deproper shipping name and are classified, packed, according to applicable international and government of the printed/typed name  10. Transporter I (Acknowledgment of receipt of Address and telephone no Control of Title Printed/typed name Title Title	DN ENVIRONMENTAL (216)  declare that the contents of this cons marked and labeled, and are in all rement regulations  Signature  Signature  Signature	ignment are fully and espects in proper col	Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deproper shipping name and are classified, packed, according to applicable international and government of the printed/typed name  10. Transporter I (Acknowledgment of receipt of Address and telephone no Control of Title Printed/typed name Title Title	DN ENVIRONMENTAL (216)  declare that the contents of this cons marked and labeled, and are in all rement regulations  Signature  Signature  Signature	ignment are fully an espects in proper co	9 2 2 1 1 Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby diproper shipping name and are classified, packed, according to applicable international and government of the property	DN ENVIRONMENTAL (216)  declare that the contents of this cons marked and labeled, and are in all rement regulations  Signature  Signature  Signature	ignment are fully and espects in proper col	9 2 2 1 1 Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby diproper shipping name and are classified, packed, according to applicable international and government of the property	DN ENVIRONMENTAL (216)  declare that the contents of this cons marked and labeled, and are in all rement regulations  Signature  Signature  Signature	ignment are fully and espects in proper col	9 2 2 1 1 Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby diproper shipping name and are classified, packed, according to applicable international and government of the property	DN ENVIRONMENTAL (216)  declare that the contents of this cons marked and labeled, and are in all rement regulations  Signature  Signature  Signature	ignment are fully and espects in proper col	9 2 2 1 1 Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deproper shipping name and are classified, packed, according to applicable international and governs according to applicable international and governs and the state of the sta	DN ENVIRONMENTAL (216)  declare that the contents of this cons marked and labeled, and are in all rement regulations  OF FA VISOR Signature  of materials)  TVEV	ignment are fully and espects in proper col	9 2 2 1 1 Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deproper shipping name and are classified, packed, according to applicable international and governs according to applicable international and governs and the state of the sta	DN ENVIRONMENTAL (216)  declare that the contents of this cons marked and labeled, and are in all rement regulations  OF FA VISOR Signature  of materials)  TVEV	ignment are fully and espects in proper col	9 2 2 1 1 Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deproper shipping name and are classified, packed, according to applicable international and governs according to applicable international and governs and the state of the sta	DN ENVIRONMENTAL (216)  declare that the contents of this cons marked and labeled, and are in all rement regulations  OF FA VISOR Signature  of materials)  TVEV	ignment are fully and espects in proper col	9 2 2 1 1 Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deproper shipping name and are classified, packed, according to applicable international and government of the printed/typed name  10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of Address and telephone no Title  11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of Address and telephone no	DN ENVIRONMENTAL (216)  declare that the contents of this cons marked and labeled, and are in all rement regulations  OFFA VISON Signature  of materials)  Total Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature	ignment are fully and espects in proper consideration of the constant of the c	9.28 // Date (M/DD/YY)  Q. 28 // Date (M/DD/YY)  G-29-// Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deproper shipping name and are classified, packed, according to applicable international and governs according to applicable international and governs and the second s	DN ENVIRONMENTAL (216)  declare that the contents of this cons marked and labeled, and are in all rement regulations  OFFA VISON Signature  of materials)  Total Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature	ignment are fully and espects in proper consideration of the constant of the c	9.28 // Date (M/DD/YY)  Q. 28 // Date (M/DD/YY)  G-29-// Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deproper shipping name and are classified, packed, according to applicable international and governs according to applicable international and governs and the second s	DN ENVIRONMENTAL (216)  declare that the contents of this cons marked and labeled, and are in all rement regulations  OFFA VISON Signature  of materials)  Total Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature	ignment are fully and espects in proper consideration of the constant of the c	9.28 // Date (M/DD/YY)  Q. 28 // Date (M/DD/YY)  G-29-// Date (M/DD/YY)

Precision - White

Transporter Yellow

Unloading Area Pink

INERVA ENTERPS 300 Minerva Rd. P.O. /aynesburg, OH 44588 h: 330-868-3435 ax: 330-868-3488	Box 709	Customer Name n Environmental Company	Ticket # Date: Time:	248211 08/29/2011 7:38:28 AM	
Customer #	224	Gross Weight:	8762	0	
Transporter	Ohio Bulk	Tare Weight	3250	0	
Truck Type.	40 cuyd Roll-off	Nat Weight(tens).	27.5	8	
Truck License #	531	Volume Reciaved(yards)	4	10	
Location	OH, Euclid	Waste Type.	Friable A	sbestos	
Generator:	Former Cleveland	"Minerva Job # BV6"	euclid,oh*f-a	c	
ME REP/P 0 #	Idi				
Accepted	Yes If No, this	material was rejected for the following reason	18		
Driver M	Vanlle	Minerva Enterprises Representat	ive:	Adu	
I certify that all mate County/ohio EPA sp		This certifies that the waste specified disposed of in accordance with all local			

### PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

#### REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

48233

	1. Work site name and mailing address CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR CLEVELAND, OH 1105205	Owner's name GARY THOMAS 71 COTTER A AKRON, OH		Owner's telephone number
G E N E	2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
R A T O R	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and physicine the state of the	sical site location		WDS phone number 230 - 866~3435
	4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District of CLEVELAND DIV OF AXE, 75 ERIEVIEW PL	r EPA office where i	notification was sent)	
	5. Description of materials	6. Co	ontainers	7 Total quantity
		Number	Туре	cubic meters or cubic yards
	8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT PRECISION ENVIRO		<b>DUMPSTES</b> 16) 642-6040	L 40 YARDS
	9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulative friend/typed name  10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials)	labeled, and are in a ons		
R A N S P	Address and telephone no  Mile Browle Co Printed/typed name	KLI R.TZ.		9.29 11 Date (M/DD/YY)
O R T E R	11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no  Scheffler Der Director Title	Signature	Allh	9-29-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
W A S T E	12. Discrepancy indication space	- 0		
S I T E	13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of rec	eipt of asbestos mad	erials by this manifest	except as noted in item  O - O -     Date (M/DD/YY)

Precision White

Transporter - Yellow

Unloading Area - Pink



MINERVA ENTERPRISES, IN Ticket # 248233 9000 Minarya Rd. P.O. Box 709 Date 09/29/2011 Waynesburg, OH 44686 Custemer Name Time: 9:57:58 AM Ph: 330-868-3435 Precision Environmental Company Fax: 330-886-3488 Customer # Gross Weight. 74580 224 Transporterr Ohio Bulk Tara Weight 32500 Truck Type: 40 cuyd Roll-off Net Weight(tons) 21.04 Volume Recieved(yards): Truck License # 40 05 Waste Type: Friable Asbestos Location OH, Euclid Minary a Job # ave euclid oh 1-ac Generator Former Cleveland ME REPIP D# Accepted If No, this material was rejected for the following reasons

DURBL

Minerva Enterprises Representative

I certify that all materials meet Stark County/ohio EPA apacifications.

Yes

This cartifies that the waste specified on this ticket has been proped sposed of in accordance with all local, state and federal regulation

# PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

TO STATE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Owner's name		Owner's telephone number
LEVELAND TRENCHER 0100 ST CLAIR LEVELAND, GH 105205	HARY THOMAS 71. COTTER A AKRON, DH	S	B30-752-7377
2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address LINERVA ENTERPRISES LOOD MINERVA RB LATMESEURG, OR 44688	ess, and physical site location		<b>WDS phone number</b> 530 -856-34 <b>3</b> 5
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local LEVELAND DIV OF AIE, 75 ERIE	I, District or EPA office where	notification was sent)	
5. Description of materials	6. C	ontainers Type	7. Total quantity cubic meters or cubic yar
ACM BULLDING DEL	BRIS 1	DUMPSTER	4016
8. Special handling instructions and additional in EMERGENCY CONTACT PRECISION	N ENVIRONMENTAL (2		***
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby de proper shipping name and are classified, packed, naccording to applicable international and government of the shipping of the shippin	narked and labeled, and are in a nent regulations		
· community Community	26		
10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of Address and telephone no  SIEVEN FEWER DA  Printed/typed name	RIVER SIGNATURE		9/21/11 Date (M/DD/YY)
10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of Address and telephone no	RIVER Signature	EROS ANGER	9/21/11
10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of Address and telephone no  STEVEN FEWER DA  Printed/typed name  Title  11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of Address and telephone no	RIVER Signature	EROS ANGER	9/21/11 Date (M/DD/YY) Ohio Bulk #531 9-29-11

Precision - White

Transporter - Yellow

Unloading Area - Pink



Weight 64500	
Weight 32900	
ht(tons) 15.8	
d(yards) 40	
#8 Type Friable Asbestos  8 Job # ave*euclid.oh*f-ac	
are entriced to the	
following reasons.	
1 1	<u>-</u>
	as Representative:

DIVIT.

# PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

		C40 C1Q
1. Work site name and mailing address	Owner's name	Owner's telephone number
CLEVELAND TRENCHER	DARY THOMAS, TRUS	TEE 230-769-7377
20100 ST CLAIR	71 COTTER AVE	
CLEVELAND, OH	AKRON, OH	
1105205		
2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road.		Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
Independence, Ohio 44131  3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, a	nd physical site location	WDS phone number
MINERVA ENTERPRISES		330 -866 -3435
9000 MINERVA RD		
WAYWESDURG, DH 44688		
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, Di GLEVELAND DIV OF AIR, 75 ERIEVIE	strict or EPA office where notification of PLARA, CLEVELAND, C	n was sent) M
5. Description of materials	6. Containers	7 Total quantity
		Type cubic meters or cubic yards
ACM BUILDING DEB	RIS / Duit	PSTER TARDS 20
	-	
		····
		<u> </u>
8. Special handling instructions and additional inform	ation	
EMERGENCY CONTACT PRECISION E.	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY AND THE	5040
EMERGENCI CONTACT FRECISION E.	IN VIRONIVIENTAL (210) 042-0	3040
A OPED TODIS CERTIFICATION II		
<ol><li>OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare proper shipping name and are classified, packed, mark</li></ol>		
according to applicable international and government		
KENNY YATES SUPER	ONISOR S	9-210-11
Printed/typed name SUPEI	Signature	Date (M/DD/YY)
10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mat-	oviale)	
Address and telephone no	errais)	
0 0		9.2811
miles BATTAGER Dro	7. KURTE BROS	1.001
Printed/typed name Title	Signature a NESER	Date (M/DD/YY)
1. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate	oniale) (SubPresuperior	Z'OM
Address and telephone no	eriais)	
546667977445479755555555555555555555		
Printed/typed name Title	Signature	Date (M/DD/YY)
12. Discrepancy indication space		
13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certificatio	n of receipt of asbestos materials by t	his manifest except as noted in item
0 3	1 A	1 (
Charrie Dining Oct	$\Delta MM \sim 1 M_{\odot}$	1101 ( Q Q Q 1)
Printed/typed name Title	Signature	Date (M/DD/VV)



MINERVA ENTERPRISES, IN Tickel # 248258 9000 Minerva Rd. P.O. Box 709 Date 09/29/2011 Waynesburg, OH 44666 Customer Name Time: 2:32:50 PM Ph: 330-886-3435 Precision Environmental Company Fax. 330-866-3468 Customer # 224 Gross Weight 00500 Transporterr Cooper Disposel Tare Weight Truck Type. 20 cuyd Roll-off Net Weight(tens). Volume Reclaved(yards) Truck License # Waste Type: Frieble Asbestos Location: OH, Euclid Minery a Job # ave euclid on f-ac Generator Former Claveland ME REP/P O# Accepted. Yes If No, this material was rejected for the following reasons. Driver Minery a Enterprises Representative: certify that all materials meat Stark County/ohio EPA specifications This certifies that the waste specified on this ticket has been properly disposed of in accordance with all local, state and faderal regulations.

# PRECISION ENVIRONMENT RECORD REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD PO Waste. Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

	1. Work site name and mailing address CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR CLEVELAND, OH 1105205	Owner's name SARY THOMAS 71 COTTER A AKRON, OH		Owner's telephone number
G E N E	2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and physising the second site of the	sical site location		WDS phone number 330 -866 -3435
	4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District of CLEVELAND DIV OF AIR, 75 ERIEVIEW PI			
	5 Description of materials	6. C	ontainers	7. Total quantity
	5. Description of materials	Number	Туре	cubic meters or cubic yards
	ACM BUILDING DEBRIS	/	DimPSTIER	MARDS-20
2010	8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVIRO	ONMENTAL (2	16) 642-6040	
	9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that ti proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulative.    KENNY	labeled, and are in		
T R A N S	10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no  Mue Borga(W) Printed/typed name  Title	ICURTZ Signature	BROG ANGER	9-29.1/ Date (M/DD/YY)
O R T E R	11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no  Checker Company C	Signature	MANGE, OH	9-29-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
W A S T E	12. Discrepancy indication space	Ú	7	
s	13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of rec	ceipt of asbestos ma	terials by this manifest	except as noted in item
I T E	Printed/typed name Title	Nignature	lofus	9-29-11 Date (M/DD/YY)

MINERVA ENTERPR 9000 Minerva Rd. P.O. I Waynashurg, OH 4488B Ph. 330-868-3435 Fax: 330-868-348B	30x 709	Customer Name n Environmental Company	Ticket # Date: Time:	248261 09/29/2011 2:58:04 PM	
Customer #	224	Gross Weight	6210	00	
Transporter	Ohio Bulk	Tara Weight	3250	30	
Truck Type	20 cuyd Roll-off	Net Weight (tens):	14	.8	
Truck License #	05	Volume Recieved(yards):		20	
Location	OH, Euclid	Waste Type:		Asbestos	· · lood
Generator	Former Claysland	Minarya Job #		Former Clt	e ve lonce
ME REP/P 0 #	KİL			11000	
Accepted	Yes If No, th	s material was rejected for the following n	sesons		
Driver Sol	Addle on Stark	Minerva Enterprises Rapres This certifies that the waste specifies of in accordance with a	ified on this ticket	has been properly	

# PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RO. Waste. Asbestos. 9. NA2212, PGIII

1. Work site name and mailing address CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR CLEVELAND, OH 1108208	Owner's name CARY THOMAS TO 71 COTTEN RYE RERON, DH	Owner's telephone number 336-762-7377
2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131	**************************************	Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing add MINERVA ENTERPRISES 9000 MINERVA RD WAYNESDURG, OH 44588	dress, and physical site location	<b>WDS phone number</b> 230 −866 -3435
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Le CLEVELAND DIV OF AIR, 75 ERI		
5. Description of materials	6. Contain	
ACM BUILDING 1		Type cubic meters or cubic yards  OUMOSTER  AND ARD-
	PALE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRAC	
proper shipping name and are classified, packed according to applicable international and govern	ON ENVIRONMENTAL (216) 6  declare that the contents of this consign in, marked and labeled, and are in all res	nment are fully and accurately described above by
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby proper shipping name and are classified, packed according to applicable international and government of the shipping name.  Sprinted/typed name.  Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt Address and telephone no	declare that the contents of this consignation of marked and labeled, and are in all resument regulations  OFFRASSON Signature  of materials)	ment are fully and accurately described above by pects in proper condition for transport by highway Date (M/DDAY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby proper shipping name and are classified, packed according to applicable international and govern the control of the co	on Environmental (216) 6  declare that the contents of this consign i, marked and labeled, and are in all res nment regulations  OFFRISON Signature Signature	nment are fully and accurately described above by peets in proper condition for transport by highway the following transport by highway the following transport by highway the following transport by highway transport by
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby proper shipping name and are classified, packed according to applicable international and govern when the shipping name are classified, packed according to applicable international and govern when the shipping name are classified, packed according to applicable international and govern when the shipping name are classified, packed according to applicable international and govern when the shipping name are classified, packed according to applicable international and govern when the shipping name and telephone no the shipping name and are classified, packed according to applicable international and govern when the shipping name and are classified, packed according to applicable international and govern when the shipping name and are classified, packed according to applicable international and govern when the shipping name and are classified, packed according to applicable international and govern when the shipping name and are classified, packed according to applicable international and govern when the shipping name are classified, packed according to applicable international and govern when the shipping name are classified, packed according to applicable international and govern when the shipping name are classified, packed according to applicable international and govern when the shipping name are classified, packed according to applicable international and govern when the shipping name are classified, packed according to applicable international and govern when the shipping name are classified, packed according to applicable international and govern when the shipping name are classified, packed according to applicable international and govern when the shipping name are classified, packed according to applicable international and govern when the shipping name are classified, packed according to applicable international and govern when the shipping name are classified.	on Environmental (216) 6  declare that the contents of this consign i, marked and labeled, and are in all res nment regulations  OFFRISON Signature Signature	ment are fully and accurately described above by pects in proper condition for transport by highway Date (M/DD/YY)  Date (M/DD/YY)

Precision · White

MINERVA ENTERPRISES, IN Ticket # 248278 9000 Minerva Rd. P.O. Box 709 Date Waynesburg, OH 44688 09/30/2011 Customer Name Ph: 330-886-3435 Time 7:47:44 AM Precision Environmental Company Fex: 330-866-3466 Customer# 224 Gross Waight 64380 Transportarr Ohio Bulk Tare Weight 31900 Truck Type: 40 cuyd Roll-off Net Weight(tons): 16.24 Voluma Recieved(yards) Truck License # 531 40 Location OH, Cleveland Waste Type. Friable Asbastos Generator ave auclid, oh f-ac Cleveland Trencher Minerya Job # ME REPIP 0 # Accepted: If No, this meterial was rejected for the following reasons

Driver

I certify that all materials mest Stark County/ohio EPA specifications Minerva Enterprises Representative

This certifies that the waste specified on this ticket has been properly disposed of in accordance with all local, state and faderal regulations.

### PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

# REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII ZY 7 X |

Box P40260

			1000
	1. Work site name and mailing address	Owner's name	Owner's telephone number
8	CLEVELAND TRENCHER	GARY THOMAS, TRUSTS	E 930-762-7377
1	20100 ST GLAIR	73 COTTER AVE	
10	CLEVELAND, OH	AKRON, OH	
	1105205		
GENE	2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131		Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
R A	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, as	nd physical site location	WDS phone number
T	MINERVA ENTERPRISES		330-865-3435
O R	9000 MINERVA RD		
	WAYNESDURG, OH 44688		
	4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, Dis CLETELAND BIV OF AIR, 75 ERIEVIE		as sent)
	5. Description of materials	6. Containers	7 Total quantity
		Number Ty	
	ACMBUILDING DEBRI	IS / DUMP	5/ <u>E</u> /(
			2- W - 2
	8. Special handling instructions and additional informs EMERGENCY CONTACT PRECISION EN		40
	9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare		
	proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marke according to applicable international and government r		proper condition for transport by highway
	KENNY YATES SUPE	AVISOR -	9.19-11
20	Printed/typed name Title	Signature	Date (M/DD/YY)
T	10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate	erials)	
R A	Address and telephone no	$\mathcal{M}$	-
N S	EFFATA GONZALEZ DRIE	- CVIA	Jozef 9-20-11
P	Printed/typed name  Title	Signature Signature	Date (M/DD/YY)
O R	11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate	TWITSHELDS IT VERTICE A	
T	Address and telephone no	ixais)	
E	the I was on wet a		9.20 11
PK.		RIVER KUC	- 1007
	Printed/typed name Title	Signature	Date (M/DD/YY)
W	12. Discrepancy indication space		
A S			
T			
E			
S	13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification	n of receipt of asbestos materials by this	manifest except as noted in item
T	Vacina Dillara	1 1	· nlacl
Ē.	MOION DWIN	y, buch	$L = \frac{9(5011)}{1}$
	Printed/typed name Title	Signature	Date (M/DD/¥Y)

Precision - White

Transporter · Yellow

Unloading Area - Pink

INERVA ENTERPR 000 Minerva Rd P O /eynesburg, OH 44588 h: 330-858-3435 ax: 330-858-3468		Customer Name Pracision Environmental Company	Ticket # Date: Time:	248281 09/30/2011 8:05:05 AM
Customar #	224	Gross Weight	647	00
Transporter	Ohio Bulk	Tare Weight	382	00
Truck Type:	40 cuyd Roll	off Nat Weight(fons)	13:2	25
Truck License #	523	Volume Recleved(yards)		40
Location	OH, Euclid	Wasta Typa:	Friable /	Asbestos
Generator	Former Clev	Minerva Job #	ave euclid, oh f-	ac
ME REPIP 0#	sra			
Accopied	Yes	If No, this material was rejected for the following	reasons.	
Onver W	~	Minerva Enterprises Rapri	sentative:	1 Duna
County/ohio EPA sp	nals meet Sta	rk This certifies that the waste sp disposed of in accordance with	sciliad on this ticket	has been properly

# PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

		12, PGIII	48317
1. Work site name and mailing address CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR CLEVELAND, OH 1105205	Owner's name BARY THOMAS 71 COTTER A ALPON, OH		Owner's telephone number
2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone numb (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address MINERVA ENTERPRISES 9000 MINERVA RD WAYNESBURG, OH 44668	s, and physical site location		<b>WDS phone number</b>
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local			
5. Description of materials	6. C	ontainers Type	7 Total quantity cubic meters or cubic ya
ACM BUILDING DE		DUMPSTER	HOYARD
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby dec proper shipping name and are classified, packed, m	arked and labeled, and are in		
according to applicable international and government of the state of t		7/9	9-29-1
Timew/typed name time			
10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of a Address and telephone no	naterials)	7/~	0.30
10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of r	naterials)	1/ Baye	9-29-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
10. Transporter I (Acknowledgment of receipt of a Address and telephone no  Angrel Bauro De	Signature	ANGER OF	2 9-29-11 Date (M/DD/YY) Ohjo Bulk #531
10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of a Address and telephone no  Angel Baue Title  11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of a Address and telephone no	Signature	21 - 3mg	2 9-29-11 Date (M/DD/YY) Ohjo Bulk #531 9-30-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of a Address and telephone no    Address and telephone   Department of Printed/typed name   Title	naterials)	A Baye	9-29-11 Date (M/DD/YY) Ohjo Bulk \$531
10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of a Address and telephone no    Address and telephone   Deprinted/typed name   Title	naterials)  Signature Signature		9-29-11 Date (M/DD/YY) Ohip (Bulk #53) 9-30-11 Date (M/DD/YY)

Precision - White

Transporter - Yellow

Unloading Area - Pink

9000 Minerva Rd P O. Waynesburg, OH 44698 Ph. 330-886-3435 Fax: 330-886-3498	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN C		Date: Time:	09/30/2011 1:29:58 PM
Customer #	224	Gross Weight	58800	
Transponen	Ohio Bulk	Tare Weight	31900	
Truck Type	40 cuyd Roll-off	Net Weight(tons)	14	
Truck License #	531	Volume Recieved(yards)	40	
Location	OH, Euclid	Waste Type:	Friable Asb	estos
Generator:	Former Cleveland	Minerva Job #	avereuclid,oh*f-ac	
ME REPIP 0 #	sid			
Accepted	Yes If No, this material w	as rejected for the following	reasons	
Driver.	and Ca.	Minerya Enterprises Repre	contains	MININO

# PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

RQ, Was	ste, Asbestos, 9, NA221	2, PGIII 2	05684
I. Work site name and mailing address CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR CLEVELAND, OH 1105205	Owner's name SARY THOMAS, 71 GOTTER AV AURON, GR		Owner's telephone number
Operator's name and address     PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.     5500 Old Brecksville Road.     Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address MINERVA ENTERPRISES 9000 MINERVA RD WAYNESDURG, OH 44688	s, and physical site location		WDS phone number
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, DLEVELANO DIV OF AIR, 75 FRIET	District or EPA office where n	otification was sent)	
5. Description of materials	6. Co Number	ntainers Type	7 Total quantity cubic meters or cubic yards
ACM BUILDING DE		DUMPSTER	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby decl proper shipping name and are classified, packed, ma according to applicable international and government KENNY YNTES SUPP	lare that the contents of this co arked and labeled, and are in a	nsignment are fully an Il respects in proper co	
Printed/typed name Title	Signature		Date (M/DD/YY)
10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of management and telephone no  Mikes British Dri Printed/typed name  Title	liveen Signature	ANGER	9-30 1/ Date (M/DD/YY)
11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of m Address and telephone no	RIVA A	NDENCE, OH	9-304
Printed/typed name Title  12. Discrepancy indication space	Signature		Date (M/DD/YY)
13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certifica	tion of receipt of asbestos mat	erials by this manifest	except as noted in item    30   1



MINERVA ENTERPR 9000 Minerva Rd. P.O. Waynesburg, OH 44888 Ph: 330-868-3435 Fax: 330-868-3468	Box 709	-1 1 2 3 3 3	er Name nmental Company	Ticket # Date Time:	248320 09/30/2011 1:34:49 PM
Customer#	224		Gross Weight	7766	0
Transporten	Ohio Bulk		Tare Weight:	3250	0
Тлиск Турв:	40 cuyd Roll-	off	Net Weight(tons)	22.5	8
Truck License #	523		Volume Recieved(yards):	4	40
Location	OH, Euclid		Wasta Typa:	Fnable A	sbestos
Generator:	Former Clava	land	Minery's Job #	ave*euclid.oh*f-a	Č .
ME REP/P 0 #	srd				
Accepted:	Yes I	f No, this material i	was rejected for the following	reasons.	
Driver V	w		Minery a Enterprises Repre	sentative:	Duna
cartify that all mate County/oblo EPA sp			s certifies that the waste spe posed of in accordance with	ecified on this ticket fall local, state and fe	has been properly deral regulations.

# PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII	2484	50
Owner's name	Owner's telephone number	

CLEVELAND TRENCHER	Owner's name		Owner's telephone number
20105 ST CLAIR CLEVELAND, OH 1105205	ZARY THOMAS, 71 COTTER AS SKROW, OH		330-762-7377
2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131		J.	Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and MINERVA ENTERPRISES 9555 MINERVA ED WAYNESBURG. OH 44588	physical site location		<b>WDS phone number</b> 350 -866 -3435.
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, Distr	ict or EPA office where n	otification was sent)	
5. Description of materials		ntainers	7 Total quantity
ACH BUILDING DEBRI	Number  S /	DUMPSTER	40 YAA 05
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked	hat the contents of this co and labeled, and are in a	nsignment are fully a	
according to applicable international and government reg		775	37 S5 S6 S
according to applicable international and government reg    KIENNY   ATFS   SUPFRO	VISOR Signature	7/2	930-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
according to applicable international and government reg  KENNY ATES Printed/typed name  10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materi Address and telephone no	VISOR Signature	TROS	20 St 100 S
according to applicable international and government reg    Sufficient	Als)  KURTZ F	NVCHH.	9-30-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
according to applicable international and government reg    KENNY HATES   SUPER     Printed/typed name   Title	als)  Signature  Signature  Also  WR	NVCHH.	9-30-11 Date (M/DD/YY)  Q-30-11 Date (M/DD/YY)

Precision - White

Transporter Yellow

Unloading Area Pink



NERVA ENTERPR 30 Minero Rd. P.O. synesburg, OH 44886 330-886-3436 x 330-886-3488	Box 709	Customer Name  Environmental Company	Ticket # 248403 Date: 10/03/2011 Time: 1:49:53 PM
Customer #	224	Gross Weight	77200
Transporterr	Ohia Bulk	Tare Weight	31900
Truck Type	40 cuyd Roll-off	Net Weight (tons):	22.65
Truck License #	523	Volume Recieved(yards)	40
Location	OH, Euclid	Waste Type	Frieble Asbestos
Generator	Former Clayeland	Minery a Job #	evereuciid,ohrf-ac
ME REP/P D#	ich		
Driver County/ohio EPA spe	ials meet Stark	Minary a Enterprises Represe This certifies that the waste speci	1/Add.